EVENT

CLUB

DATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

BAC Autotest

Bury AC

27 October 1996
ANWCC Autotest (Round 13), Novice (Round 6)
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#Steve Powell
+Dave Mosey
Steve Morten
xRon MacKinnon
+Steve Johnson
Bob Barker
#Tim Sargeant
sDave Graves
+Eric Wood
+John North
+Paul Kelly
+Mike Wass
+Steve Beamish
#Gordon Holmes
Andrew Cohen
+Adele Mosey
+Graham Bray
#Dave Goodlad

+William Helsby

David Owen
Gordon Heaton
%Dave Barratt
Michael Davey
David Sowman

CLUB
Hudders'
I1kley
Alwoodley
Ilkley
CSMA

Sp'hill
Bolton
Bury

Bury
Knutsford
L&C

L&C

L&C
Alwoodley
Ilkley
Bury

High Moor
Liverpool
Lindholme
Knutsford
CSMA

I1kley

#Co-DRIVER

CLUB

CAR

Westfield SE
Mini

Sylva Striker
Dutton B+
Mini

Mini 4F3
Dutton B+
Mini 4F3
Sylva Striker
V¥ Polo

Mini

Midget

Mini

MG Metro
Dutton

Mini

Mini

Mini

Dutton Phaeton
Special

Astra

DRS1 Special

Cege

PENALTIES
718.6
730.5
744.9
748.5

761
764.5
785.1
826.6
830.9
833.8
841.1
882.3

887
899.3
919.6
945.4

979
979.9

1030.7
1041.9
1109.3
1139.4
1158.9
Retired



